Name

524 Emma Caltrider

539 Jyoti Swamy

547 David McPeek

511 Dominique Robinson
519 Kate Zha

526 Jude Garcia

555 Kiristina Leopold
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Dramatic Interp

Rankings as of Finals

Semis Finals
115 (1) 1 144
216 (2 3 421
131 (1) 2 612
252 (3) 2 235
131 (1) 3 773
314 (2 2 557
423 (2 1 366
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Total

23
28
32
35
35

42
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